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3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Call to Order

East Lambton Minor Hockey
Annual General Meeting
June 22, 2022
Watford Arena

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Previous AGM Minutes

League Reports from Association Activities this Past Year

6.1

6.2

6.3

4.4

Treasurers Report
OMHA
Shamrock

LMLL

Planned Activities of the Association

New Business

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.7

6.8

6.9

Select two scrutineers for the ELMHA Board election process
Fundraising

Armstrong Foundation Update

Registration reminder

Volunteer Credits

Equipment Update

Posting of Board Minutes Online

Bantam AE 2021-2022 Concerns

ELMHA Banquet 2022 — Location Concerns



7.0 Election of the Board

8.0  Adjournment



